

BURNS STREET RECONSTRUCTION  
CITY OF COPPELL, TEXAS  
PROJECT NO. TAX2014B

BURNS STREET RECONSTRUCTION				RKM		PAVECON		TISEO		3D PAVING AND CONTRACTING	
ITEM No.	ITEM DESCRIPTION	BID QTY.	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
101	MOBILIZATION	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$65,000.00	\$65,000.00
102	PROJECT SIGNS	2	EA	\$650.00	\$1,300.00	\$440.00	\$880.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00
103	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$350.00	\$350.00	\$26,000.00	\$26,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
104	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$15,300.00	\$15,300.00	\$7,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
105	ROW PREPARATION	1	LS	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$22,400.00	\$22,400.00	\$173,150.00	\$173,150.00	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00
106	SAWCUT, REMOVE & DISPOSE EXISTING CONCRETE (ALL THICKNESS)	7850	SY	\$10.00	\$78,500.00	\$4.41	\$34,618.50	\$6.50	\$51,025.00	\$15.00	\$117,750.00
107	9" REINFORCED CONCRETE PAVING WITH 6" INTEGRAL CURB	6650	SY	\$55.00	\$365,750.00	\$71.34	\$474,411.00	\$69.95	\$465,167.50	\$80.00	\$532,000.00
108	6" REINFORCED DRIVEWAY PAVING	1500	SY	\$54.00	\$81,000.00	\$53.10	\$79,650.00	\$55.20	\$82,800.00	\$55.00	\$82,500.00
109	4" REINFORCED SIDEWALK PAVING	900	SY	\$36.00	\$32,400.00	\$57.75	\$51,975.00	\$48.50	\$43,650.00	\$35.00	\$31,500.00
110	ASPHALT PAVING	110	SY	\$45.00	\$4,950.00	\$90.64	\$9,970.40	\$60.00	\$6,600.00	\$35.00	\$3,850.00
111	BARRIER FREE RAMPS	16	EA	\$1,250.00	\$20,000.00	\$980.00	\$15,680.00	\$1,500.00	\$24,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$19,200.00
112	REPLACE INLET TOP	7	EA	\$1,000.00	\$7,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$15,400.00	\$3,400.00	\$23,800.00	\$2,500.00	\$17,500.00
113	ADJUST 5' STORM MANHOLE TOP	1	EA	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$2,300.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
114	INSTALL 8" SANITARY SEWER - SDR 35 PVC	500	LF	\$36.00	\$18,000.00	\$51.70	\$25,850.00	\$55.65	\$27,825.00	\$77.00	\$38,500.00
115	INSTALL 4' DIA SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	4	EA	\$3,600.00	\$14,400.00	\$2,950.00	\$11,800.00	\$4,400.00	\$17,600.00	\$6,050.00	\$24,200.00
116	INSTALL SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT	1	EA	\$600.00	\$600.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$825.00	\$825.00
117	4" SANITARY SEWER SERVICES (VARIOUS LENGTHS)	4	EA	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$850.00	\$3,400.00	\$1,900.00	\$7,600.00	\$935.00	\$3,740.00
118	ABANDON EXISTING SANITARY SEWER LINES	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$715.00	\$715.00
119	REMOVE EXISTING SANITARY SEWER CLEANOUT	2	EA	\$200.00	\$400.00	\$140.00	\$280.00	\$300.00	\$600.00	\$385.00	\$770.00
120	REMOVE EXISTING SANITARY SEWER MANHOLE	1	EA	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,045.00	\$1,045.00
121	INSTALL 8" WATERLINE - C-900 PVC	1850	LF	\$36.00	\$66,600.00	\$47.10	\$87,135.00	\$57.75	\$106,837.50	\$86.00	\$159,100.00
122	8" GATE VALVE	13	EA	\$1,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$18,200.00	\$1,500.00	\$19,500.00	\$1,430.00	\$18,590.00
123	REMOVE & REPLACE FIRE HYDRANT AND VALVE ASSEMBLY	5	EA	\$5,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$3,700.00	\$18,500.00	\$3,600.00	\$18,000.00	\$4,620.00	\$23,100.00
124	CONNECT TO EXISTING WATER SERVICE	5	EA	\$150.00	\$750.00	\$2,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$400.00	\$2,000.00	\$220.00	\$1,100.00
125	ABANDON EXISTING WATERLINES	1	LS	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,600.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$605.00	\$605.00
126	WET CONNECTION	3	EA	\$2,725.00	\$8,175.00	\$1,100.00	\$3,300.00	\$2,700.00	\$8,100.00	\$4,400.00	\$13,200.00
127	3/4" WATER SERVICE	2	EA	\$775.00	\$1,550.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$8,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$2,200.00	\$4,400.00
128	1" WATER SERVICE	2	EA	\$1,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,100.00	\$2,200.00	\$9,000.00	\$18,000.00	\$2,530.00	\$5,060.00
129	2" WATER SERVICE	6	EA	\$1,350.00	\$8,100.00	\$2,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$27,000.00	\$4,180.00	\$25,080.00
130	CONCRETE ENCASEMENT	50	LF	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$25.00	\$1,250.00	\$66.00	\$3,300.00
131	TRENCH SAFETY	2350	LF	\$0.60	\$1,410.00	\$2.20	\$5,170.00	\$1.10	\$2,585.00	\$4.00	\$9,400.00
132	INSTALL TREE	10	EA	\$550.00	\$5,500.00	\$900.00	\$9,000.00	\$700.00	\$7,000.00	\$400.00	\$4,000.00
133	TREE ROOT BARRIER	2000	LF	\$20.00	\$40,000.00	\$27.50	\$55,000.00	\$25.25	\$50,500.00	\$35.00	\$70,000.00
134	REMOVE & RESET LANDSCAPING	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$45,500.00	\$45,500.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00
135	REMOVE AND REPLACE STREET SIGNS	15	EA	\$700.00	\$10,500.00	\$660.00	\$9,900.00	\$625.00	\$9,375.00	\$500.00	\$7,500.00
136	REPAIR, REPLACE, AND/OR MODIFIY EXISTING IRRIGATION SYSTEMS	1	LS	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00	\$30,500.00	\$30,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00
SUBTOTAL AMOUNT BID (A)				\$944,135.00		\$1,138,119.90		\$1,346,765.00		\$1,350,530.00	
SUBTOTAL AMOUNT BID (B)				180	\$180,000.00	180	\$180,000.00	200	\$200,000.00	200	\$200,000.00
TOTAL AMOUNT BID (A + B)					\$1,124,135.00		\$1,318,119.90		\$1,546,765.00		\$1,550,530.00